

St Mary Magdalen Montessori Nursery School
61 North Worple Way
Mortlake, London
SW14 8PR
Tel: 020 8878 0756

FEES LIST – for 36 weeks per year

Per term for Sept 2020 – April 2021

5 days £2000 per term (£33 per session)

4 days per term £1750

3 days per term £1450

2 days per term £1025

With Grant 5 mornings at £1,028.75 per term.

Fees for 3 year olds when they receive the NEG £5.25 per hour (£971.25 per term)
All must come 5 mornings @ approx £1,080 per term
To receive grant you MUST return the NEG form, be eligible
and pay your fees first week of term.
(inclusive of Cookery, Sports, Music and Fruit).

Under 2's

5 days £2100 per term (£35 per session)
4 days per term £1850
3 days per term £1550
2 days per term £1150
(inclusive Cookery and fresh fruit).

Ballet is on Wednesdays an additional £65 per term – payable the first week of term

Please note the fees for September 2020 are still very competitive with all other educational nursery schools/Montessori's in the area especially then you consider that we are open 36 weeks per year not 33, and that Cookery, Music, Football/PE and Cookery are all included. Lunch bunches till 2.30pm £16 per session or payable by 30 hours tax free childcare.

<u>Nursery grants available</u> for 2 year olds with eligibility codes, 3-5 year olds for all beginning on the first term after their 3rd birthday.

30 Hours – Free childcare is available for all families who are eligible for the 30 hours government call.

Please pay your fees by BACs, childcare vouchers or cheques. Santander Sort Code 09-06-66 Account number 40294340

Thank you for your continued support. Yours sincerely Elizabeth Maitland